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Features:-
Collapsible and adjustable legs

Quick to assemble, set up in seconds
Carries up to 250kg
Fully compatable with all MILWAUKEE ® mitre saws

T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

SKU Option

9400151

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Working Load Capacity
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

FOLDING MITRE SAW STAND MSL3000 BY MILWAUKEE

Part # Price
MSL3000 $329

Stand

9400151
MSL3000
4892210111357
Milwaukee

250 kg

2542 mm
810 mm
23 kg

1400 mm
440 mm
240 mm
28.7 kg
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