

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **FOLDING MITRE SAW STAND MSL3000 BY MILWAUKEE**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9400151		MSL3000	\$329

Model	
Туре	Stand
SKU	9400151
Part Number	MSL3000
Barcode	4892210111357
Brand	Milwaukee
Technical - Main	
Working Load Capacity	250 kg
Dimensions	
Product Length	2542 mm
Product Height	810 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	23 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Length	1400 mm
Shipping Width	440 mm
Shipping Height	240 mm
Shipping Weight (Gross)	28.7 kg



## Features:-

Collapsible and adjustable legs Quick to assemble, set up in seconds Carries up to 250kg Fully compatable with all MILWAUKEE ® mitre saws